RESOLUTION NO. 43-78 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

SPONSO OF	RED BY COUNCILMAN	<u>J V St</u> , 1978.	2WE-	ON THE	15th	DAY
		OF APPRECIATION A MEMBER OF TH OHIO.				
since	WHEREAS, Bern his appointment o	ard M. Samples n April 7, 1975	has served as	a Member	of the Your	th Board
May, 1	WHEREAS, the 978, and	term of Bernard	l M. Samples d	id expire	on the 7th	day of
	WHEREAS, Bern	ard M. Samples	does not wish	to seek r	eappointme	nt, and
service	WHEREAS, the ns of Centerville e of Bernard M. S butions to the co	amples to the C	ess its appre Centerville You	ciation fo uth Board	r the faith and his man	nful
	NOW, THEREFOR	E, THE MUNICIPA	LITY OF CENTER	RVILLE HER	EBY RESOLVE	ES į
apprec: contril	Section 1. B iation from the C butions to the co	ernard M. Sampl enterville City mmunity as a Me	Council on be	ehalf of i	his express ts Citizens	sion of s for
	PASSED this _	15th day o	f ME		, 1978	3.
		VICTOR A.	L Asher GREEN, MAYOR	en		
RUSSEI	SOCIL E. SWEETMAN, DI	Iman EPUTY-MAYOR	NORA E. LA	AKE, COUNC	i LWOMAN	
JEFFRI	EY T. SILER, COUN	CILMAN	JAMES E. S	mes . SINGER, CO	Suncition	
S.N.	STONE, COUNCILMAN	25		STUBBS,	COUNCILMAN	
ATTEST:	•		1	_	//	
MARILY Counci Ohio.	YN J. MCLAUGHLIN, il of the City of	Clerk of the Centerville	The undersign of the City hereby certial true and consumber 43-of the City the 1544 1978.	CERTIF ened, Cler of Center fies the correct co of pass of Center	k of the Coville, Ohio foregoing to py of Resoled by the Coville, Ohio	ouncil , co be ution council
	SAN SAN	36 1 1.	hand	k of the	Coursil	<u> </u>